Date
November

December

January

February

February

February 28-March 8

29
30

10
11
11
14
16
17-21
18
20-21

15
21-25

Girls Head Coach:
Assistant Coaches:

Ballard Memorial High School
2021-22 Basketball Schedule

Opponent Teams Location
Cairo, IL JVG/VG Home
Marshall County VB Home
Caldwell County JVB/VB Away
Community Christian Academy VG/VB Away
St. Mary JVB/VG/VB  Away
Butler County JVB/VB Home
Livingston Central WVG/VG Away
Hickman County JVB/VG/VB Home
Graves County VG/VB Away
CCA Christmas Tournament VG CCA
Carlisle County VB St. Mary
St Mary Classic VB St. Mary
Christian Fellowship School VG/VB Away
Crittenden County JVB/VB Away
Mayfield JVB/VG/VB Home
Murray WVG/VG Away
Pope County, IL JVB/VB Home
Christian Fellowship School VG/VB Home
All “A” Tourney Mayfield
Dawson Springs VG/IVG Away
Hickman County JVB/VG/VB  Away
Fulton County VG/VB Home
Carlisle County - Homecoming JVB/VG/VB Home
Community Christian Academy VG/VB Home
Mayfield JVB/VG/VB  Away
Fulton City VG/VB Away
Graves County JVB/VG/VB Home
Carlisle County JVB/VG/VB  Away
Livingston Central VG/VB Home
Fulton County VG/VB Away
St Mary — Senior Night JVB/VG/VB Home
Dawson Springs VG/IVG Home
Thomas Nelson JVB/VB Home
Fulton City VG/VB Home

District Tournament
Regional Tournament

Tim Adams Boys Head Coach:
Brock Singleton Boys Assistant Coaches:
April Carter

Jimmie Holder
Cory Stone
Barry Phillips

Time

6 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
5p.m.
12 p.m.
1p.m.
5p.m.
6 p.m.
TBA

2 p.m.
TBA

6 p.m.
12 p.m.
5p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
TBA
1p.m.
5p.m.
6 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
6 p.m.
5p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5p.m.
5p.m.
3p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
12 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
6 p.m.



