Ballard Memorial High School

2021-22 Basketball Schedule

<u>Date</u>		<u>Opponent</u>	Teams Location		<u>Time</u>
November	29	Cairo, IL	JVG/VG	Home	6 p.m.
	30	Marshall County	VB	Home	6 p.m.
December	2	Caldwell County	JVB/VB	Away	6 p.m.
	3	Community Christian Academy	VG/VB	Away	6 p.m.
	10	St. Mary	JVB/VG/VB	Away	5 p.m.
	11	Butler County	JVB/VB	Home	12 p.m.
	11	Livingston Central	JVG/VG	Away	1 p.m.
	14	Hickman County	JVB/VG/VB	Home	5 p.m.
	16	Graves County	VG/VB	Away	6 p.m.
	17-21	CCA Christmas Tournament	VG	CCA	TBA
	18	Carlisle County	VB	St. Mary	2 p.m.
	20-21	St Mary Classic	VB	St. Mary	TBA
	28	Christian Fellowship School	VG/VB	Away	6 p.m.
	31	Crittenden County	JVB/VB	Away	12 p.m.
January	4	Mayfield	JVB/VG/VB	Home	5 p.m.
	6	Murray	JVG/VG	Away	6 p.m.
	6	Pope County, IL	JVB/VB	Home	6 p.m.
	7	Christian Fellowship School	VG/VB	Home	6 p.m.
	8-15	All "A" Tourney		Mayfield	TBA
	15	Dawson Springs	VG/JVG	Away	1 p.m.
	18	Hickman County	JVB/VG/VB	Away	5 p.m.
	20	Fulton County	VG/VB	Home	6 p.m.
	22	Carlisle County - Homecoming	JVB/VG/VB	Home	3:30 p.m.
	25	Community Christian Academy	VG/VB	Home	6 p.m.
	28	Mayfield	JVB/VG/VB	Away	5 p.m.
	29	Fulton City	VG/VB	Away	3:30 p.m.
February	1	Graves County	JVB/VG/VB	Home	5 p.m.
	4	Carlisle County	JVB/VG/VB	Away	5 p.m.
	5	Livingston Central	VG/VB	Home	3 p.m.
	7	Fulton County	VG/VB	Away	6 p.m.
	11	St Mary – Senior Night	JVB/VG/VB	Home	6 p.m.
	12	Dawson Springs	VG/JVG	Home	12 p.m.
	12	Thomas Nelson	JVB/VB	Home	3:30 p.m.
	15	Fulton City	VG/VB	Home	6 p.m.
February	21-25	District Tournament			
February 28-March 8 Regional Tournament					

Girls Head Coach: Tim Adams Boys Head Coach: Brock Singleton Boys Assistant Coaches: Assistant Coaches: April Carter

Jimmie Holder Cory Stone **Barry Phillips**